

ASX

Announcement

1 September 2020

ASX: PWN FSE: 4IP

Parkway Minerals NL

ACN 147 346 334

Level 1, 675 Murray Street West Perth WA 6005

PO Box 1088 West Perth WA 6872 Australia

T +61 8 9479 5386 parkwayminerals.com.au

RESTRICTED SECURITIES TO BE RELEASED FROM ESCROW

Parkway Minerals NL (ASX: **PWN**) ("**Parkway Minerals**" or the "**Company**") would like to advise that pursuant to ASX Listing Rule 3.10A, the Company confirms that the following securities are to be released from escrow:

Security Description	Release Date	Number
Fully paid ordinary shares	17 September 2020	416,049,348
Partly paid ordinary shares	17 September 2020	106,958,313
Total		523,007,661

Approved for release on behalf of Parkway Minerals NL, by Bahay Ozcakmak.

Additional Information

For further information contact:

Bahay Ozcakmak

Managing Director

T: +61 414 596 007

E: bahay@parkwayminerals.com.au